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Company Profile

Chubb Ltd. operates as a holding company, which engages in the provision of commercial and personal property and casualty
insurance, personal accident and accident and health (A&H), reinsurance, and life insurance. It operates through the following
segments: North America Commercial Property and Casualty (P&C) Insurance, North America Personal P&C Insurance, North
America Agricultural Insurance, Overseas General Insurance, Global Reinsurance, and Life Insurance. The North America
Commercial P&C Insurance segment that includes the business written by Chubb divisions that provide P&C insurance and services
to large, middle market and small commercial businesses in the U.S., Canada, and Bermuda. The North America Personal P&C
Insurance segment offers affluent and high net worth individuals and families with homeowners, high value automobile and collector
cars, valuable articles, personal and excess liability, travel insurance, and recreational marine insurance and services. The North
America Agricultural Insurance segment is involved in comprehensive multiple peril crop insurance (MPCI) and crop-hail insurance,
and Chubb agribusiness. The Overseas General Insurance segment caters for both commercial and consumer P&C insurance and
services in countries and territories outside of North America where the company operates. The Global Reinsurance segment covers
reinsurance business. The Life Insurance segment focuses on its international life operations. The company was founded in 1882 and
is headquartered in Zurich, Switzerland.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Receivables

Investments

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

136,477,000,000
0
143,538,000,000
241,000,000
63,691,000,000

207,229,000,000 207,229,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

118,518,000,000
0
128,687,000,000
10,346,000,000
50,540,000,000

179,227,000,000 179,227,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
40,000
32.75%
205.31%

2023
5.36%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

127,605,000,000
0
122,039,000,000
10,985,000,000
59,714,000,000

181,753,000,000 181,753,000,000

2022 2021
US-GAAP US-GAAP
34,000 31,000
28.20% 32.85%
254.62% 204.37%
2022 2021
19.11% 13.01%
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Income statement

Contributions receipts

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes
Income taxes

Board of Directors

David Sidwell Member of the administrative board
Frances Townsend Member of the administrative board
Michael Atieh Member of the administrative board
Michael Connors Member of the administrative board
Michael Corbat Member of the administrative board
Nancy Buese Member of the administrative board
Nelson Chai Member of the administrative board
Olivier Steimer Member of the administrative board
Robert Hugin Member of the administrative board
Robert Scully Member of the administrative board
Sheila Burke Member of the administrative board
Theodore Shasta Member of the administrative board
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Asset Class: Stock

2023 2022
45,712,000,000 40,389,000,000
9,028,000,000 5,313,000,000
9,502,496,400 6,651,188,400
9,526,000,000 6,568,000,000
511,000,000 1,255,000,000

Members of Management Board

Evan G. Greenberg Chairman of Managing Board

John Keogh Member of Executive Committee
Paul O'Connell Member of Executive Committee
Peter Enns Member of Executive Committee
Sean Ringsted Member of Executive Committee
Timothy Boroughs Member of Executive Committee

2021
36,355,000,000
8,539,000,000
9,604,994,400
9,816,000,000
1,277,000,000
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