### **CHUBB LIMITED**

ISIN: CH0044328745 WKN: H1467J104 Asset Class: Stock



### **Company Profile**

Chubb Ltd. operates as a holding company, which engages in the provision of commercial and personal property and casualty insurance, personal accident and accident and health (A&H), reinsurance, and life insurance. It operates through the following segments: North America Commercial Property and Casualty (P&C) Insurance, North America Personal P&C Insurance, North America Agricultural Insurance, Overseas General Insurance, Global Reinsurance, and Life Insurance. The North America Commercial P&C Insurance segment that includes the business written by Chubb divisions that provide P&C insurance and services to large, middle market and small commercial businesses in the U.S., Canada, and Bermuda. The North America Personal P&C Insurance segment offers affluent and high net worth individuals and families with homeowners, high value automobile and collector cars, valuable articles, personal and excess liability, travel insurance, and recreational marine insurance and services. The North America Agricultural Insurance segment is involved in comprehensive multiple peril crop insurance (MPCI) and crop-hail insurance, and Chubb agribusiness. The Overseas General Insurance segment caters for both commercial and consumer P&C insurance and services in countries and territories outside of North America where the company operates. The Global Reinsurance segment covers reinsurance business. The Life Insurance segment focuses on its international life operations. The company was founded in 1882 and is headquartered in Zurich, Switzerland.

## Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures	20 Assets	23 Liabilities and equity	20 Assets	<b>22</b> Liabilities and equity	202 Assets	<b>21</b> Liabilities and equity
Receivables	-		-		-	
Investments	136,477,000,000		118,518,000,000		127,605,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		0		0
Liabilities		143,538,000,000		128,687,000,000		122,039,000,000
Common stock capital		241,000,000		10,346,000,000		10,985,000,000
Equity capital of a company		63,691,000,000		50,540,000,000		59,714,000,000
Total assets	207,229,000,000	207,229,000,000	179,227,000,000	179,227,000,000	181,753,000,000	181,753,000,000

### **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	40,000	34,000	31,000
Equity ratio	32.75%	28.20%	32.85%
Debt-equity ratio	205.31%	254.62%	204.37%

0	t	h	е	rs

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	5.36%	19.11%	13.01%

# **CHUBB LIMITED**

ISIN: CH0044328745 WKN: H1467J104 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	45,712,000,000	40,389,000,000	36,355,000,000
Net income	9,028,000,000	5,313,000,000	8,539,000,000
EBIT	9,502,496,400	6,651,188,400	9,604,994,400
Operating income before taxes	9,526,000,000	6,568,000,000	9,816,000,000
Income taxes	511,000,000	1,255,000,000	1,277,000,000

Board of Directors	
Board of Directors	
David Sidwell	Member of the administrative board
Frances Townsend	Member of the administrative board
Michael Atieh	Member of the administrative board
Michael Connors	Member of the administrative board
Michael Corbat	Member of the administrative board
Nancy Buese	Member of the administrative board
Nelson Chai	Member of the administrative board
Olivier Steimer	Member of the administrative board
Robert Hugin	Member of the administrative board
Robert Scully	Member of the administrative board
Sheila Burke	Member of the administrative board
Theodore Shasta	Member of the administrative board

Members of Management Board		
Evan G. Greenberg	Chairman of Managing Board	
John Keogh	Member of Executive Committee	
Paul O'Connell	Member of Executive Committee	
Peter Enns	Member of Executive Committee	
Sean Ringsted	Member of Executive Committee	
Timothy Boroughs	Member of Executive Committee	